:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9600490

Jul 26, 2024 - 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 300,015 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 592486 - 0.018743407 ETH®
61.47 USD

2 592487 - 0.062096412 ETH®
203.65 USD

3 592491 - 0.018363212 ETH®
60.22 USD

4 592492 - 0.018774075 ETH®
61.57 USD

S 592495 - 0.018456589 ETH®
60.53 USD

6 592496 - 0.018739099 ETH&®
61.45 USD

7 592515 - 0.018726704 ETH®
61.41 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9600490
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/300015
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592486
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592487
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592491
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592492
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592495
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592496
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592515

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

992516

5992517

592522

592528

592529

Validator Id

610085

Amount

- 0.018488532
60.63 USD

- 0.018793507
61.63 USD

- 0.018435783
60.46 USD

- 0.018445741
60.49 USD

- 0.018781056
61.59 USD

- 0.018429483
60.44 USD

- 0.018737928
61.45 USD

- 0.018710216
61.36 USD

- 0.018456559
60.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.045527972
149.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592516
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592517
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592518
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592521
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592522
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592524
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592525
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592528
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/592529
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/610085

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



