

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9600490</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 26, 2024 · 21:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>300,015</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>592486</u>	- 0.018743407 ETH ⊘ 61.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>592487</u>	- 0.062096412 ETH ↔ 203.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>592491</u>	- 0.018363212 ETH ⊘ 60.22 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>592492</u>	- 0.018774075 ETH ⊘ 61.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>592495</u>	- 0.018456589 ETH ⊘ 60.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>592496</u>	- 0.018739099 ETH ⊘ 61.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>592515</u>	- 0.018726704 ETH ⊘ 61.41 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>592516</u>	- 0.018488532 ETH ③ 60.63 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>592517</u>	- 0.018793507 ETH ⊘ 61.63 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>592518</u>	- 0.018435783 ETH ⊘ 60.46 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>592521</u>	- 0.018445741 ETH ③ 60.49 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>592522</u>	- 0.018781056 ETH ⊘ 61.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>592524</u>	- 0.018429483 ETH ⊘ 60.44 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>592525</u>	- 0.018737928 ETH ⊘ 61.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>592528</u>	- 0.018710216 ETH ③ 61.36 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>592529</u>	- 0.018456559 ETH ② 60.53 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>610085</u>	+ 0.045527972 ETH 🔗
		149.31 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.